JUNE 2013 GCE-IGCSE RESULTS

AS AND A LEVEL CASH IN AWARDS
8BI07:AS Award:BIOLOGY

Candidate First Name

Number

298
375
305
304
307
353
517
433
258
348
406
291
496
508
407
218
392
355
518
204

435
377
360
335
370

8CHO07:AS Award:CHEMISTRY

SUDE

CANDAN MUNUR

BUSE

DENIZ
AHMET

NESIL

YELIZ LERZAN
ZEKI

DURMUS BORA
FAIKA

BEHIYE CANSU
OSMAN

NAILE
HUSREV

FILIZ ELENA
PARLA

SULUN

BERAN

CAGLA

SEVGI

GUNAY

SEDA

CAGIN NEVRUZ
AYSE MUGE
GUNAY

Last Name

AKYEL
CAN
DOGRU
OZDIREN
OZONCU
ZENGI
BAYBAR
BEYZADE
CAGER
COSKUN
ERATA
KOCINI
SABAN
TANCER
TILKI
ULUAL
ASAFHAN
AYBAR
OZBIRIM

OZKARAMEHMET

GULDOGUS

KUTAY
0ZS0Y
BOYACI
IMANOVA

Result

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



Candidate First Name

Number
298
343
517
375
307
508
408
392
291
340
518
436
407
289
355
433
258
406
496
200
218
353
305
304
318
302
203

SUDE

BERKE AKKAN
YELIZ LERZAN
CANDAN MUNUR
AHMET
HUSREV

ENC

SULUN
OSMAN
MUSTAFA KEMAL
CAGLA

CANSU

FILIZ ELENA
DILEM

BERAN

ZEKI

DURMUS BORA
BEHIYE CANSU
NAILE

SERVET

PARLA

NESIL

BUSE

DENIZ

ILAYDA

VEDAT

GULER MERVE

8PHO07:AS Award:PHYSICS

Last Name

AKYEL
BATMAN
BAYBAR
CAN
OZONCU
TANCER
YILMAZ
ASAFHAN
KOCINI
OGE
OZBIRIM
PEKEL
TILKI

UZUNOGLU

AYBAR
BEYZADE
CAGER
ERATA
SABAN
TOPAL
ULUAL
ZENGI
DOGRU
OZDIREN
ASGAR

DERVISOGLU

OZGENCIL

Grade

m m m O O N N 0O N N N N N ™ W W W W w w >» >» >» >» > > >

Result

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



Candidate First Name

Number
436
408
318
340
289
434
371

8371 :AS Award:MATHEMATICS

CANSU

ENC

ILAYDA
MUSTAFA KEMAL
DILEM

ARDA

SAYAR

Candidate First Name

Number
298
517
375
305
406
291
518
307
436
496
508
408
352
392
355
433
258
395
340

SUDE

YELIZ LERZAN
CANDAN MUNUR
BUSE

BEHIYE CANSU
OSMAN

CAGLA

AHMET

CANSU

NAILE

HUSREV

ENC

SERPIL

SULUN

BERAN

ZEKI

DURMUS BORA
LAL

MUSTAFA KEMAL

Last Name

PEKEL
YILMAZ
ASGAR
OGE
UZUNOGLU
ATAMTURK
ERCANTAN

Last Name

AKYEL
BAYBAR
CAN
DOGRU
ERATA
KOCINI
OZBIRIM
OZONCU
PEKEL
SABAN
TANCER
YILMAZ
ANIT
ASAFHAN
AYBAR
BEYZADE
CAGER
KANER
OGE

Grade

m O N N N W W

Grade

W W W www > > > P> > > > > > P

Result

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Result

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



347
407
289
353
318
434
435
341
377
304
399
349
335
302
370
400
336
404
376
523
374
360
369
312

8PS01:AS Award:PSYCHOLOGY

ZEKA
FILIZ ELENA
DILEM
NESIL
ILAYDA
ARDA
GUNAY
TAHIR
SEDA
DENIZ
ERCEM
HALIL
AYSE MUGE
VEDAT
GUNAY
GIZEM
NURSAN
HILMI
AYSE
ALANUR
TUGCE

CAGIN NEVRUZ

BESTE
ZEHRA

Candidate First Name

Number
395
523
400

LAL
ALANUR
GIZEM

OCR AS Award:TURKISH

SALDAM
TILKI
UZUNOGLU
ZENGI
ASGAR
ATAMTURK
GULDOGUS
HOCANIN
KUTAY
OZDIREN
RUHLUEL
USKURI
BOYACI
DERVISOGLU
IMANOVA
ADANIR
ARPALIKL
BIRINCI
CINARLI
KOC
OZBAHADIR
OZSOoy
RUSO
YESILKUSAK

Last Name

KANER
KOC
ADANIR

m m m m m m m m MmM © O O N N OO O OO O O N T T T @

Grade

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Result

PASS
PASS
PASS



Surname Name
CAN:CANDAN

OZONCU;AHMET

OGUZ;,CEM

ERATA;BEHIYE CANSU

KOCINI;OSMAN

TANCER;HUSREV

COSKUN;FAIKA

ALTAY,MEHMET

IRAZ;UTKU

KOC,AYBUKE

TOPAL;SERVET

DOGRU;BUSE

YILMAZ;ENC

UZUNOGLU;DILEM

KUBILAY;GIZEM

BASARI;ORKAN

CAGER;DURMUS BORA

Grade

UMS
195/ 200
(max)
187/ 200
(max)
187/ 200
(max)
184/ 200
(max)
184/ 200
(max)
184 /200
(max)
1837200
(max)
183/ 200
(max)
181/ 200
(max)
181 /200
(max)
181 /200
(max)
180/ 200
(max)
179/ 200
(max)
177 7/ 200
(max)
177 /200
(max)
176/ 200
(max)

1757 200
(max)



0ZS0Y,;CAGIN NEVRUZ

AYBAR;BERAN

RAMIZ;OKTAY

CAGER,AHMET

ADANIR;GIZEM

IMANOVA; GUNAY

AVCAN;MEYIL

TILKI;FILIZ ELENA

GULDOGUS;GUNAY

CEK;ALISAN

BIRINCI;HILMI

KORMAN; TARCAN

KAMKAM;PEMBE

9BI07:A2 Award:BIOLOGY
Candidate First Name

Number

288
287
202
348
204

CAGLAR
FERIDE
IZLEM
FAIKA
SEVGI

1737200
(max)

172/ 200
(max)
172/ 200
(max)
169/ 200
(max)
169/ 200
(max)
168/ 200
(max)
167 /200
(max)
161 /200
(max)
159/ 200
(max)
154/ 200
(max)
151 /200
(max)
146 / 200
(max)

145/ 200
(max)

Last Name Grade

AKTUNA

CINARLI

PALAZ

COSKUN
OZKARAMEHMET

Nn N >» >» >

Result

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



200 SERVET

218 PARLA

366 CEREN

322 NESRIN BUKE
60 ASYA

290 BILUN

9CHO07:A2 Award:CHEMISTRY

Candidate First Name
Number

288 CAGLAR

265 VOLKAN

202 IZLEM

343 BERKE AKKAN
287 FERIDE

366 CEREN

200 SERVET

348 FAIKA

218 PARLA

322 NESRIN BUKE

9PHO07:A2 Award:PHYSICS

Candidate First Name
Number

343 BERKE AKKAN
265 VOLKAN

310 YUSUF

321 ALP

346 DOGUKAN

340 MUSTAFA KEMAL

9371 :A2 Award:MATHEMATICS

Candidate First Name
Number

288 CAGLAR

TOPAL
ULUAL
GERCEK
ARAR
DOONAN
GUNES

Last Name

AKTUNA
ESENDAG
PALAZ
BATMAN
CINARLI
GERCEK
TOPAL
COSKUN
ULUAL
ARAR

Last Name

BATMAN
ESENDAG
ZIYA

EFE
KAMACIOGLU
OGE

Last Name

AKTUNA

m m m O 0O N

Grade

m OO O n n N N » >» >

Grade

m m O N > >

Grade

A*

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Result

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Result

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Result

PASS



343 BERKE AKKAN BATMAN

321 ALP EFE

265 VOLKAN ESENDAG

202 IZLEM PALAZ

366 CEREN GERCEK

310 YUSUF ZIYA

287 FERIDE CINARLI

348 FAIKA COSKUN

60 ASYA DOONAN

340 MUSTAFA KEMAL OGE

200 SERVET TOPAL

322 NESRIN BUKE ARAR

290 BILUN GUNES

203 GULER MERVE OZGENCIL

204 SEVGI OZKARAMEHMET

218 PARLA ULUAL

346 DOGUKAN KAMACIOGLU

9HI01:A2 Award:HISTORY

Candidate First Name Last Name

Number

316 GULAY CAGLA FIRATLI

OCR A2 Award:TURKISH

Surname Name Grade UMS

CAN;CANDAN A* *377 /400
(max)

OGUZ,CEM A* *375 /400
(max)

UZUNOGLU;DILEM A* *369 / 400

(max)

m U U U U OO N N N N N W W >» >» > >

Grade

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Result

PASS



YILMAZ;ENC A* *367 /400

(max)
KOC,ALANUR A 360 /400
(max)
TANCER;HUSREV A 359 /400
(max)
TOPAL;SERVET A 359 /400
(max)
KOCINI;OSMAN A 354 /400
(max)
ERATA;BEHIYE CANSU A 3517400
(max)
BASARI;ORKAN A 349 /400
(max)
DOGRU;BUSE A 345 /400
(max)
OZSOY;CAGIN NEVRUZ A 343 /400
(max)
OZONCU;AHMET A 343 /400
(max)
AYBAR;BERAN A 342 /400
(max)
KUBILAY;GIZEM A 342 /400
(max)
COSKUN;FAIKA A 337 /400
(max)
IRAZ;UTKU A 337 /400
(max)
ADANIR;GIZEM A 337 /400
(max)
CAGER;DURMUS BORA A 331 /400
(max)
RAMIZ;OKTAY A 328 /400
(max)
GERCEK;CEREN A 324 /400

(max)



GULDOGUS;GUNAY B

TILKI;FILIZ ELENA B

COLLINS-HASTAN;JADE B

BAHADI;ZEHRA B
BIRINCI;HILMI B
KORMAN;TARCAN B
MADI;HALIL C
UNIT GRADES
6BI01:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 1
Candidate First Name
Number

375 CANDAN MUNUR
433 ZEKI

305 BUSE

353 NESIL

291 OSMAN

307 AHMET

258 DURMUS BORA
298 SUDE

496 NAILE

508 HUSREV

517 YELIZ LERZAN
304 DENIZ

392 SULUN

407 FILIZ ELENA
406 BEHIYE CANSU

318 /400
(max)

317 /400
(max)

314 /400
(max)

303 /400
(max)

290/ 400
(max)

290/ 400
(max)

269 /400
(max)

Last Name

CAN
BEYZADE
DOGRU
ZENGI
KOCINI
OZONCU
CAGER
AKYEL
SABAN
TANCER
BAYBAR
OZDIREN
ASAFHAN
TILKI
ERATA

UMS (Grade)

115/120 (a)
103/120 (a)
101/120 (a)
101/120 (a)
98/120 (a)
98/120 (a)
96/120 (a)
96/120 (a)
96/120 (a)
94/120 (b
94/120 (b
91/120 (b
86/120 (b
86/120 (b

)
)
)
)
)
84/120 (b)



518 CAGLA

355 BERAN

377 SEDA

360 CAGIN NEVRUZ
370 GUNAY

435 GUNAY

335 AYSE MUGE
378 EMIR HUSEYIN
6Bl102:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 2
Candidate First Name
Number

375 CANDAN MUNUR
304 DENIZ

307 AHMET

407 FILIZ ELENA
258 DURMUS BORA
353 NESIL

298 SUDE

517 YELIZ LERZAN
305 BUSE

406 BEHIYE CANSU
508 HUSREV

291 OSMAN

433 ZEKI

496 NAILE

355 BERAN

518 CAGLA

392 SULUN

435 GUNAY

OZBIRIM
AYBAR
KUTAY

YA 0)
IMANOVA
GULDOGUS
BOYACI
ALPTEKIN

Last Name

CAN
OZDIREN
OZONCU
TILKI
CAGER
ZENGI
AKYEL
BAYBAR
DOGRU
ERATA
TANCER
KOCINI
BEYZADE
SABAN
AYBAR
OZBIRIM
ASAFHAN
GULDOGUS

6BI07:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 3 (INTERNATIONAL)

84/120 (b)
82/120 ()
79/120 (c)
77/120 (c)
70/120 (d)
70/120 (d)
69/120 (d)
50/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

115/120 (a)
113/120 (a)
106/120 (a)
106/120 (a)
103/120 (a)
101/120 (a)
98/120 (a)
98/120 (a)
98/120 (a)
98/120 (a)
96/120 (a)
94/120 (b)
91/120 (b)
84/120 (b)
74/120 (c)
74/120 (c)
70/120 (d)
60/120 (d)



Candidate
Number

307
298
375
291
433
305
377
304
348
508
218
353
360
496
258
406
204
378
392
517
435
518
407
335
355
374

First Name

AHMET

SUDE

CANDAN MUNUR
OSMAN

ZEKI

BUSE

SEDA

DENIZ

FAIKA

HUSREV
PARLA

NESIL

CAGIN NEVRUZ
NAILE
DURMUS BORA
BEHIYE CANSU
SEVGI

EMIR HUSEYIN
SULUN

YELIZ LERZAN
GUNAY

CAGLA

FILIZ ELENA
AYSE MUGE
BERAN

TUGCE

6B104:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 4

Candidate
Number

First Name

Last Name

OZONCU
AKYEL

CAN

KOCINI
BEYZADE
DOGRU
KUTAY
OZDIREN
COSKUN
TANCER
ULUAL
ZENGI
(0yA0)
SABAN
CAGER
ERATA
OZKARAMEHMET
ALPTEKIN
ASAFHAN
BAYBAR
GULDOGUS
OZBIRIM
TILKI
BOYACI
AYBAR
OZBAHADIR

Last Name

UMS (Grade)

53/60 (a)
48/60 (a)
48/60 (a)
44/60 (b)
42/60 (b)
42/60 (b)
42/60 (b)
42/60 (b)
40/60 (c
40/60 (c
40/60 (c
40/60 (c
38/60 (c
38/60 (c
36/60 (c
36/60 (c
36/60 (c)
34/60 (d)
34/60 (d)
34/60 (d)
32/60 (d)
32/60 (d)
32/60 (d)
30/60 (d)
28/60 (e
24/60 (e

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)

UMS (Grade)



288 CAGLAR AKTUNA

202 [ZLEM PALAZ

287 FERIDE CINARLI

218 PARLA ULUAL

200 SERVET TOPAL

366 CEREN GERCEK

348 FAIKA COSKUN

204 SEVGI OZKARAMEHMET
290 BILUN GUNES

322 NESRIN BUKE ARAR
6BI05:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 5

Candidate  First Name Last Name
Number

288 CAGLAR AKTUNA

202 IZLEM PALAZ

287 FERIDE CINARLI

200 SERVET TOPAL

204 SEVGI OZKARAMEHMET
366 CEREN GERCEK
6BI08:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 6 (INTERNATIONAL)
Candidate  First Name Last Name
Number

287 FERIDE CINARLI

202 IZLEM PALAZ

288 CAGLAR AKTUNA

218 PARLA ULUAL

204 SEVGI OZKARAMEHMET
348 FAIKA COSKUN

60 ASYA DOONAN

366 CEREN GERCEK

200 SERVET TOPAL

103/120 (a)
102/120 (a)
91/120 (b)
89/120 (b)
75/120 (c)
75/120 (c)
74/120 (c)
66/120 (d)
57/120 (e)
57/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

108/120 (a)
98/120 (a)
90/120 (b)
72/120 (c)
62/120 (d)
60/120 (d)

UMS (Grade)



290 BILUN
6CHO1:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY 1
Candidate First Name
Number

307 AHMET

408 ENC

291 OSMAN

508 HUSREV

436 CANSU

407 FILIZ ELENA
375 CANDAN MUNUR
298 SUDE

517 YELIZ LERZAN
289 DILEM

392 SULUN

433 ZEKI

518 CAGLA

258 DURMUS BORA
353 NESIL

304 DENIZ

355 BERAN

496 NAILE

305 BUSE

341 TAHIR

406 BEHIYE CANSU
302 VEDAT

335 AYSE MUGE
370 GUNAY
6CHO02:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY 2
Candidate First Name

Number

GUNES

Last Name

OZONCU
YILMAZ
KOCINI
TANCER
PEKEL
TILKI
CAN
AKYEL
BAYBAR
UZUNOGLU
ASAFHAN
BEYZADE
OZBIRIM
CAGER
ZENGI
OZDIREN
AYBAR
SABAN
DOGRU
HOCANIN
ERATA
DERVISOGLU
BOYACI
IMANOVA

Last Name

36/60 (c)
UMS (Grade)

118/120 (a)
113/120 (a)
106/120 (a)
106/120 (a)
101/120 (a)
98/120 (a)

96/120 (a)

94/120 (b)
94/120 (b)
89/120 (b)
89/120 (b)
89/120 (b)
89/120 (b)
86/120 (b)
86/120 (b)
84/120 (b)
84/120 (b)
84/120 (b)
79/120 (c)
74/120 (c)
60/120 (d)
51/120 (e)
48/120 (e)
48/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)



307 AHMET OZONCU
517 YELIZ LERZAN BAYBAR
298 SUDE AKYEL
375 CANDAN MUNUR CAN

436 CANSU PEKEL
508 HUSREV TANCER
408 ENC YILMAZ
392 SULUN ASAFHAN
291 OSMAN KOCINI
258 DURMUS BORA CAGER
289 DILEM UZUNOGLU
433 ZEKI BEYZADE
518 CAGLA OZBIRIM
407 FILIZ ELENA TILKI

355 BERAN AYBAR
406 BEHIYE CANSU ERATA
218 PARLA ULUAL
353 NESIL ZENGI
496 NAILE SABAN
304 DENIZ OZDIREN
6CHO7:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY3(INTERNATIONAL)
Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

517 YELIZ LERZAN BAYBAR
307 AHMET OZONCU
375 CANDAN MUNUR CAN

298 SUDE AKYEL
408 ENC YILMAZ
406 BEHIYE CANSU ERATA
291 OSMAN KOCINI
518 CAGLA OZBIRIM

101/120 (a)
94/120 (b)
93/120 (b
93/120 (b
84/120 (b
84/120 (b
82/120 (c)
81/120 (c)
79/120 (c)
77/120 (c)
77/120 (c)
75/120 (c)
72/120 (c)
72/120 (c)
70/120 (d)
67/120 (d)
67/120 (d)
)
)

)
)
)
)

67/120 (d
65/120 (d
52/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

60/60 (a)
60/60 (a)
59/60 (a)
56/60 (a)
56/60 (a)
54/60 (a)
54/60 (a)
(

54/60 (a)



436 CANSU

355 BERAN

508 HUSREV

496 NAILE

200 SERVET

433 ZEKI

289 DILEM

392 SULUN

258 DURMUS BORA
353 NESIL

304 DENIZ

407 FILIZ ELENA
586 HOSSEIN KHEIRI
318 ILAYDA

305 BUSE

435 GUNAY

302 VEDAT

335 AYSE MUGE
377 SEDA

371 SAYAR

370 GUNAY

360 CAGIN NEVRUZ
6CHO4:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY 4
Candidate First Name
Number

202 IZLEM

265 VOLKAN

288 CAGLAR

343 BERKE AKKAN
287 FERIDE

348 FAIKA

PEKEL
AYBAR
TANCER
SABAN
TOPAL
BEYZADE
UZUNOGLU
ASAFHAN
CAGER
ZENGI
OZDIREN
TILKI
HABIBABADI
ASGAR
DOGRU
GULDOGUS
DERVISOGLU
BOYACI
KUTAY
ERCANTAN
IMANOVA
0Z50Y

Last Name

PALAZ
ESENDAG
AKTUNA
BATMAN
CINARLI
COSKUN

53/60 (a)
51/60 (a)
51/60 (a)
50/60 (a)
48/60 (a)
45/60 (b)
45/60 (b)
44/60 (b)
44/60 (b)
44/60 (b)
41/60 (c
41/60 (c
4/60 (u)
38/60 (c
38/60 (c
38/60 (c
36/60 (c

(
(
(
(
33/60 (d)
(
(
(
(

)
)
)
)
)
)

33/60 (d)
29/60 (e)
29/60 (e)
26/60 (e)

UMS (Grade)

110/120 (a)
108/120 (a)
94/120 (b)
90/120 (b)
88/120 (b)
74/120 (c)



218 PARLA ULUAL
200 SERVET TOPAL
366 CEREN GERCEK
322 NESRIN BUKE ARAR
6CHO5:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY 5

Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

288 CAGLAR AKTUNA
265 VOLKAN ESENDAG
202 IZLEM PALAZ
287 FERIDE CINARLI
6CHO8:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY6(INTERNATIONAL)
Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

202 [ZLEM PALAZ

265 VOLKAN ESENDAG
218 PARLA ULUAL
288 CAGLAR AKTUNA
200 SERVET TOPAL
343 BERKE AKKAN BATMAN
287 FERIDE CINARLI
366 CEREN GERCEK
348 FAIKA COSKUN
6PHO01:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 1

Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

408 ENC YILMAZ
436 CANSU PEKEL

289 DILEM UZUNOGLU
318 ILAYDA ASGAR

341 TAHIR HOCANIN
434 ARDA ATAMTURK

74/120 (c)
72/120 (c)
70/120 (d)
58/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

87/120 (b)
82/120 ()
72/120 (c)
50/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

58/60 (a)
56/60 (a)
52/60 (a)
50/60 (a)
50/60 (a)
44/60 (b)
44/60 (b)
40/60 (c)
30/60 (d)

UMS (Grade)

82/120 (c)
82/120 (c)
80/120 (c)
80/120 (c)
80/120 (c)
72/120 (c)



371 SAYAR ERCANTAN
6PH02:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 2

Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

436 CANSU PEKEL

408 ENC YILMAZ
289 DILEM UZUNOGLU
318 ILAYDA ASGAR

371 SAYAR ERCANTAN
434 ARDA ATAMTURK
6PHO07:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 3 (INTERNATIONAL)
Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

408 ENC YILMAZ
436 CANSU PEKEL

318 ILAYDA ASGAR

289 DILEM UZUNOGLU
434 ARDA ATAMTURK
371 SAYAR ERCANTAN
6PH04:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 4

Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

265 VOLKAN ESENDAG
343 BERKE AKKAN BATMAN
346 DOGUKAN KAMACIOGLU
310 YUSUF ZIYA

321 ALP EFE
6PHO05:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 5

Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

343 BERKE AKKAN BATMAN
265 VOLKAN ESENDAG

48/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

96/120 (a
94/120 (b
91/120 (b
89/120 (b
54/120 (e)
51/120 (e)

)
)
)
)

UMS (Grade)

60/60 (a)
52/60 (a)
38/60 (c
36/60 (c
34/60 (d)
(

28/60 (e)

)
)

UMS (Grade)

115/120 (a)
82/120 (c)
74/120 (c)
72/120 (c)
57/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

115/120 (a)
108/120 (a)



6PHO8:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 6 (INTERNATIONAL)

Candidate First Name Last Name UMS (Grade)
Number
343 BERKE AKKAN BATMAN 44/60 (b)
265 VOLKAN ESENDAG 42/60 (b)
321 ALP EFE 38/60 (c)
310 YUSUF ZIYA 38/60 (c)
340 MUSTAFA KEMAL OGE 34/60 (d)
6663 :GCE Unit:CORE MATHEMATICS 1
Candidate  First Name Last Name UMS (Grade)
Number
375 CANDAN MUNUR CAN 100/100 (a)
517 YELIZ LERZAN BAYBAR 100/100 (a)
408 ENC YILMAZ 99/100 (a)
307 AHMET OZONCU 95/100 (a)
298 SUDE AKYEL 93/100 (a)
433 ZEKI BEYZADE 92/100 (a)
305 BUSE DOGRU 91/100 (a)
496 NAILE SABAN 90/100 (a)
291 OSMAN KOCINI 85/100 (a)
518 CAGLA OZBIRIM 85/100 (a)
377 SEDA KUTAY 83/100 (a)
508 HUSREV TANCER 83/100 (a)
258 DURMUS BORA CAGER 81/100 (a)
395 LAL KANER 79/100 (b)
289 DILEM UZUNOGLU 78/100 (b)
436 CANSU PEKEL 78/100 (b)
514 CENK TOKSOQY 77/100 (b)
304 DENIZ OZDIREN 76/100 (b)
392 SULUN ASAFHAN 76/100 (b)
355 BERAN AYBAR 75/100 (b)



406 BEHIYE CANSU ERATA

353 NESIL ZENGI

200 SERVET TOPAL

407 FILIZ ELENA TILKI

434 ARDA ATAMTURK
318 ILAYDA ASGAR

335 AYSE MUGE BOYACI

435 GUNAY GULDOGUS
374 TUGCE OZBAHADIR
437 ERKUT RESAT TEKMANOGLULARI
492 PEMBE GIZEM VOLKAN

400 GIZEM ADANIR

322 NESRIN BUKE ARAR

360 CAGIN NEVRUZ 0ZSoY

420 HUSEYIN TOSUNOGLU
404 HILMI BIRINCI

371 SAYAR ERCANTAN
427 ALI GUDER KIRMIZI

390 UZAY KIVANC RIZA

511 AYSEL ACELYA BUKULMEZ
523 ALANUR KOC
6664 :GCE Unit:CORE MATHEMATICS 2
Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

375 CANDAN MUNUR CAN

436 CANSU PEKEL

307 AHMET OZONCU
517 YELIZ LERZAN BAYBAR
496 NAILE SABAN
298 SUDE AKYEL

75/100 (b)
74/100 (b)
73/100 (b)
73/100 (b)
70/100 (b)
64/100 (c
64/100 (c
61/100 (c
60/100 (c
(

60/100 ()

)
)
)
)

60/100 (c)
57/100 (d)
56/100 (d)
53/100 (d)
53/100 (d)
48/100 (e)
43/100 (e)
43/100 (e)
40/100 (e)
40/100 (e)
45/100 (e)

UMS (Grade)

94/100 (a)
94/100 (a)
89/100 (a)
88/100 (a)
86/100 (a)
85/100 (a)



406
408
518
392
291
305
289
347
395
353
352
355
433
508
258
407
434
377
435
304
349
318
370
404
302
400
360
378
335
371

BEHIYE CANSU
ENC

CAGLA

SULUN
OSMAN

BUSE

DILEM

ZEKA

LAL

NESIL

SERPIL

BERAN

ZEKI

HUSREV
DURMUS BORA
FILIZ ELENA
ARDA

SEDA

GUNAY

DENIZ

HALIL

ILAYDA
GUNAY

HILMI

VEDAT

GIZEM

CAGIN NEVRUZ
EMIR HUSEYIN
AYSE MUGE
SAYAR

ERATA
YILMAZ
OZBIRIM
ASAFHAN
KOCINI
DOGRU
UZUNOGLU
SALDAM
KANER
ZENGI

ANIT
AYBAR
BEYZADE
TANCER
CAGER
TILKI
ATAMTURK
KUTAY
GULDOGUS
OZDIREN
USKURI
ASGAR
IMANOVA
BIRINCI
DERVISOGLU
ADANIR
0Z50Y
ALPTEKIN
BOYACI
ERCANTAN

85/100 (a
85/100 (a
83/100 (a
79/100 (b
77/100 (b
74/100 (b
74/100 (b
73/100 (b
71/100 (b
70/100 (b
69/100 (c)
69/100 (c)
69/100 (c)
69/100 (c)
66/100 (c)
66/100 (c)
61/100 (c)
61/100 (c)
60/100 (c)
59/100 (d
57/100 (d
56/100 (d
53/100 (d
51/100 (d
50/100 (d
43/100 (e)
43/100 (e)
40/100 (e)
40/100 (e)
40/100 (e)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)



6665 :GCE Unit: CORE MATHEMATICS 3

Candidate  First Name Last Name
Number

288 CAGLAR AKTUNA
265 VOLKAN ESENDAG
343 BERKE AKKAN BATMAN
321 ALP EFE

200 SERVET TOPAL

202 [ZLEM PALAZ

287 FERIDE CINARLI
348 FAIKA COSKUN
322 NESRIN BUKE ARAR

218 PARLA ULUAL

204 SEVGI OZKARAMEHMET
310 YUSUF ZIYA

340 MUSTAFA KEMAL OGE

366 CEREN GERCEK
346 DOGUKAN KAMACIOGLU
60 ASYA DOONAN
203 GULER MERVE OZGENCIL
290 BILUN GUNES
6666 :GCE Unit: CORE MATHEMATICS 4
Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

288 CAGLAR AKTUNA
265 VOLKAN ESENDAG
321 ALP EFE

202 [ZLEM PALAZ
366 CEREN GERCEK
343 BERKE AKKAN BATMAN
200 SERVET TOPAL

UMS (Grade)

100/100 (a)
85/100 (a)
83/100 (a)
79/100 (b)
78/100 (b)
77/100 (b)
70/100 (b)
67/100 (c)
65/100 (c)
64/100 (c)
63/100 (c)

63/100 (c)
63/100 (c)
60/100 (c)
58/100 (d)
55/100 (d)
48/100 (e)
42/100 (e)

UMS (Grade)

97/100 (a)
75/100 (b)
73/100 (b)
69/100 (c)
66/100 (c)
61/100 (c)
46/100 (e)



310 YUSUF

287 FERIDE
6677 :GCE Unit:MECHANICS 1
Candidate First Name
Number

265 VOLKAN

202 [ZLEM

288 CAGLAR

343 BERKE AKKAN
310 YUSUF

290 BILUN

321 ALP

340 MUSTAFA KEMAL
366 CEREN

348 FAIKA

287 FERIDE

200 SERVET

60 ASYA
6683 :GCE Unit:STATISTICS 1
Candidate First Name
Number

307 AHMET

298 SUDE

408 ENC

375 CANDAN MUNUR
508 HUSREV

406 BEHIYE CANSU
517 YELIZ LERZAN
436 CANSU

353 NESIL

289 DILEM

ZIYA
CINARLI

Last Name

ESENDAG
PALAZ
AKTUNA
BATMAN
ZIYA
GUNES
EFE

OGE
GERCEK
COSKUN
CINARLI
TOPAL
DOONAN

Last Name

OZONCU
AKYEL
YILMAZ
CAN
TANCER
ERATA
BAYBAR
PEKEL
ZENGI

UZUNOGLU

46/100 (e)
40/100 (e)

UMS (Grade)

100/100 (a)
100/100 (a)
98/100 (a)
93/100 (a)
73/100 (b)
68/100 ()
62/100 (c)
62/100 (c)
55/100 (d)
53/100 (d)
52/100 (d)
50/100 (d)
45/100 (e)

UMS (Grade)

97/100 (a)
96/100 (a)
93/100 (a)
91/100 (a)
89/100 (a
87/100 (a
83/100 (a
83/100 (a
83/100 (a

)
)
)
)
)
81/100 (a)



291
258
305
518
496
434
433
407
304
355
435
392
318
335
352
347
395
377
340
399
349
302
370
523
360
374
404
369
312

OSMAN
DURMUS BORA
BUSE
CAGLA
NAILE
ARDA

ZEKI

FILIZ ELENA
DENIZ
BERAN
GUNAY
SULUN
ILAYDA
AYSE MUGE
SERPIL
ZEKA

LAL

SEDA

MUSTAFA KEMAL

ERCEM

HALIL

VEDAT

GUNAY
ALANUR
CAGIN NEVRUZ
TUGCE

HILMI

BESTE

ZEHRA

6ECO1:GCE Unit:ECONOMICS 1

KOCINI
CAGER
DOGRU
OZBIRIM
SABAN
ATAMTURK
BEYZADE
TILKI
OZDIREN
AYBAR
GULDOGUS
ASAFHAN
ASGAR
BOYACI
ANIT
SALDAM
KANER
KUTAY

OGE
RUHLUEL
USKURI
DERVISOGLU
IMANOVA
KOC

0Z50Y
OZBAHADIR
BIRINCI
RUSO
YESILKUSAK

80/100 (a)
79/100 (b)
79/100 (b)
79/100 (b)
79/100 (b)
75/100 (b)
75/100 (b)
75/100 (b)
74/100 (b)
71/100 (b)
68/100 (c)
66/100 (c)
66/100 (c)
65/100 (c)
63/100 (c)
63/100 (c)
61/100 (c)
60/100 (c)
56/100 (d)
54/100 (d)
50/100 (d)
49/100 (e)
44/100 (e)
44/100 (e)
44/100 (e)
43/100 (e)
41/100 (e)
41/100 (e)
40/100 (e)



Candidate First Name
Number
316 GULAY CAGLA

6HI101:GCE Unit:HISTORY 1

Candidate First Name
Number

404 HILMI
6PS01:GCE Unit:PSYCHOLOGY 1
Candidate First Name
Number

395 LAL

400 GIZEM

523 ALANUR
6PS02:GCE Unit:PSYCHOLOGY 2
Candidate First Name
Number

395 LAL

523 ALANUR

EDEXCEL IGCSE JUNE 2013 RESULTS

Last Name

FIRATLI

Last Name

BIRINCI

Last Name

KANER
ADANIR
KOC

Last Name

KANER
KOC

4BI0 :International GCSE Award:BIOLOGY

Candidate First Name
Number

441 SELIN

389 IMGE

454 DENIZ

388 AZIZ

573 TAYYAR
531 KEMAL
475 CAN BATIN
438 TUNAY
461 BUSE YEL

486 CEMAL BARTU

Last Name

ADAOZ
AKYENER
ALEMDAR
ALTAY
ARISOY
ATALAR
AVDAN
BALCI
BEKTAS
BEKTAS

UMS (Grade)

59/100 (d)

UMS (Grade)

40/100 (e)

UMS (Grade)

48/80 (c)
40/80 (d)
35/80 (e)

UMS (Grade)

94/120 (b)
65/120 (d)

Grade

A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*



448
604
453
357
515
463
481
442
449
476
497
403
501
478
602
498
428
516
610
489
443
524
451
544
455
598
494
381
491
456

KARDELEN
ALl

BURCU
SANEM
LADEN
YAREN
NESRIN
CORINA VILENA
AYNIL
KARDELEN
MERYEM
SUSEN
EFSANE
SANAN
ALP

SILA

ALl
AHMET
UGUR
UNSAL
SERRA
UYSAL
YASEMIN
HUSEYIN
EKIN

FEVZI CELIK
HUSEYIN
CANAY
ALISAN
EKIN

BESEN
BEYIT
BEYZADE
CAGA
ELKIRAN
FADILOGLULARI
HATIPOGLU
IORDACHESCU
KESKIN
KOZAL
OZKAN
TOPAL
URETICI
ABIYEV
ATAI

BOLAT
EDIP

INCE
KARASALIH
KAYNAK
KUCUK
MUKELLEF
OZANT
OZEROL
SAHIN
ADANIR
BARDAK
BEDEOGLU
CEK
EJDEROGLU

A*
A-k
A*
A-k
A*
A-k
A*
A-k
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472 ECE ERYASAR
485 OZKAN GUNAY
562 MERAL AYBUKE KOC

545 EDA NADIRE KUTCHUK
464 UMAY OKsUz
611 SADUN SOYKIR
465 AYER ZEKAI

439 GUNAY ZORT

466 MERVE AKDENIZ
613 EMEL CIDIK

359 ISIL DIREKTOR
457 DOGUKAN EVCIL
484 CEVAT GUNAY
552 RESAT SERPEK
459 DENIZ DAVULCU
4CHO :International GCSE Award:CHEMISTRY
Candidate First Name Last Name
Number

389 IMGE AKYENER
454 DENIZ ALEMDAR
388 AZIZ ALTAY
573 TAYYAR ARISOY
531 KEMAL ATALAR
438 TUNAY BALCI

461 BUSE YEL BEKTAS
486 CEMAL BARTU BEKTAS
448 KARDELEN BESEN
453 BURCU BEYZADE
357 SANEM CAGA
515 LADEN ELKIRAN
463 YAREN FADILOGLULARI

o N N N N N N W W W W W W W W

Grade

A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A'k
A*
A'k
A*
A'k
A*



481
442
476
455
403
501
478
441
602
475
494
604
491
428
472
516
610
449
443
497
598
466
381
498
613
456
457
484
485
489

NESRIN
CORINA VILENA
KARDELEN
EKIN
SUSEN
EFSANE
SANAN
SELIN

ALP

CAN BATIN
HUSEYIN
ALl

ALISAN

ALl

ECE
AHMET
UGUR
AYNIL
SERRA
MERYEM
FEVZI CELIK
MERVE
CANAY
SILA

EMEL

EKIN
DOGUKAN
CEVAT
OZKAN
UNSAL

HATIPOGLU
IORDACHESCU
KOZAL
SAHIN
TOPAL
URETICI
ABIYEV
ADAOZ
ATAI
AVDAN
BARDAK
BEYIT

CEK

EDIP
ERYASAR
INCE
KARASALIH
KESKIN
KUCUK
OZKAN
ADANIR
AKDENIZ
BEDEOGLU
BOLAT
CIDIK
EJDEROGLU
EVCIL
GUNAY
GUNAY
KAYNAK

A*
A'k
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* T TR TH

W W W W W W W www > > > > > > > > P> > > > > P



562 MERAL AYBUKE KOC

545 EDA NADIRE KUTCHUK
524 UYSAL MUKELLEF
464 UMAY OKSUZ
451 YASEMIN OZANT
544 HUSEYIN OZEROL
490 EMEL RAMIZ
552 RESAT SERPEK
611 SADUN SOYKIR
465 AYER ZEKAI

439 GUNAY ZORT

459 DENIZ DAVULCU
462 ERDIM KARASALIH
444 BERSUN EROL MANAVOGLU
359 ISIL DIREKTOR
4PHO :International GCSE Award:PHYSICS
Candidate  First Name Last Name
Number

478 SANAN ABIYEV

454 DENIZ ALEMDAR
388 AZIZ ALTAY

531 KEMAL ATALAR

461 BUSE YEL BEKTAS
486 CEMAL BARTU BEKTAS
453 BURCU BEYZADE
357 SANEM CAGA

515 LADEN ELKIRAN
481 NESRIN HATIPOGLU
449 AYNIL KESKIN

476 KARDELEN KOZAL

403 SUSEN TOPAL

m O N N W W W W W W W W W W w

Grade

A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*



501
389
573
475
438
448
604
615
428
456
463
485
442
610
455
598
441
584
494
498
491
472
457
470
516
489
443
524
603
451

EFSANE
IMGE
TAYYAR
CAN BATIN
TUNAY
KARDELEN
ALl
SEVILAY
ALl

EKIN
YAREN
OZKAN
CORINA VILENA
UGUR
EKIN

FEVZI CELIK
SELIN
DAMLA
HUSEYIN
SILA
ALISAN
ECE
DOGUKAN
ESRA
AHMET
UNSAL
SERRA
UYSAL

|ZEL
YASEMIN

URETICI
AKYENER
ARISOY
AVDAN

BALCI

BESEN

BEYIT
CAFEROGLU
EDIP
EJDEROGLU
FADILOGLULARI
GUNAY
IORDACHESCU
KARASALIH
SAHIN
ADANIR
ADAOZ
ARHUN
BARDAK
BOLAT

CEK

ERYASAR
EVCIL
GIRENITLIOGLU
INCE

KAYNAK
KUCUK
MUKELLEF
oGuUz

OZANT
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544
497
490
552
512
465
439
466
602
381
459
587
484
597
548
609
562
545
464
440
612
487
611
605
600

582
530
468
424
564

HUSEYIN
MERYEM
EMEL
RESAT
BERK
AYER
GUNAY
MERVE
ALP
CANAY
DENIZ
MUSTAFA
CEVAT
MELIS
EFSANE
BERK
MERAL AYBUKE
EDA NADIRE
UMAY
BATIKAN
PEMBE
ERDOGAN
SADUN
ASLI

BASARAN
CANYILMAZ

ALP

SONAY
TUGBERK
DAMLA
DILARA AYSU

OZEROL
OZKAN
RAMIZ
SERPEK
YUCEMOZ
ZEKAI
ZORT
AKDENIZ
ATAI
BEDEOGLU
DAVULCU
GULCEKEN
GUNAY
INANCOGLU
KARAOKCU
KARKUTOGLU
KOC
KUTCHUK
OKSUZ
ONDER
SAHLI
SONSAL
SOYKIR
YUKSEKBAS
AKYUZ

ALPTURK
AMCA
AYBARS
CERIBASI
CEVIK
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429 |ZEL DAYI
444 BERSUN EROL MANAVOGLU
578 ADA OZEN
613 EMEL CIDIK
359 ISIL DIREKTOR
590 BERKE KIZILDUMAN
458 ERDA OGUZ SAKER

4MAOQ :International GCSE Award:MATHEMATICS A
Candidate  First Name Last Name
Number
478 SANAN ABIYEV
454 DENIZ ALEMDAR
388 AZIZ ALTAY
531 KEMAL ATALAR
438 TUNAY BALCI
461 BUSE YEL BEKTAS
486 CEMAL BARTU BEKTAS
448 KARDELEN BESEN
604 ALl BEYIT
453 BURCU BEYZADE
491 ALISAN CEK
583 ERTUGRUL DONANGIL
456 EKIN EJDEROGLU
515 LADEN ELKIRAN
472 ECE ERYASAR
457 DOGUKAN EVCIL
463 YAREN FADILOGLULARI
485 OZKAN GUNAY
481 NESRIN HATIPOGLU
442 CORINA VILENA IORDACHESCU
610 UGUR KARASALIH

m m m m O O O

Grade

A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A'k
A*
A'k
A*
A'k
A*
A'k
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*



449
476
603
451
497
455
458
501
465
441
584
573
602
475
494
381
498
615
510
459
428
470
484
516
462
489
443
464
544
612

AYNIL
KARDELEN
IZEL
YASEMIN
MERYEM
EKIN
ERDA OGUZ
EFSANE
AYER
SELIN
DAMLA
TAYYAR
ALP

CAN BATIN
HUSEYIN
CANAY
SILA
SEVILAY
ALl

DENIZ

ALl

ESRA
CEVAT
AHMET
ERDIM
UNSAL
SERRA
UMAY
HUSEYIN
PEMBE

KESKIN
KOZAL
oGUz
OZANT
OZKAN
SAHIN
SAKER
URETICI
ZEKAI
ADAOZ
ARHUN
ARISOY
ATAI
AVDAN
BARDAK
BEDEOGLU
BOLAT
CAFEROGLU
CELER
DAVULCU
EDIP
GIRENITLIOGLU
GUNAY
INCE
KARASALIH
KAYNAK
KUCUK
OKSUZ
OZEROL
SAHLI
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552
611
512
439
614
582
530
585
468
424
564
429
359
479
550
587
548
609
590
562
445
440
578
490
415
487
605
600

577
613

RESAT
SADUN
BERK
GUNAY
YAGMUR
ALP
SONAY
BIRSEN
TUGBERK
DAMLA
DILARA AYSU
IZEL

ISIL

EROL
HAZAL
MUSTAFA
EFSANE
BERK
BERKE
MERAL AYBUKE
ADA DIREN
BATIKAN
ADA

EMEL
SURUR
ERDOGAN
ASLI

BASARAN
CANYILMAZ

ZIHNI
EMEL

SERPEK
SOYKIR
YUCEMOZ
ZORT
AKSARAY
ALPTURK
AMCA
ATILAOGULLARI
AYBARS
CERIBASI
CEVIK

DAYI
DIREKTOR
EVRIM
GALIP
GULCEKEN
KARAOKCU
KARKUTOGLU
KIZILDUMAN
KOC

KURT
ONDER
OZEN
RAMIZ
SADIKOGLU
SONSAL
YUKSEKBAS
AKYUZ

BAKIS
CIDIK
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Grade

A*
A*
A

596 AYDOGAN ERKAN
520 EGEMEN ERTUGAN
597 MELIS INANCOGLU
444 BERSUN EROL MANAVOGLU
553 OLCAY MERTEKCI
506 BUSE OZDIRENC
529 KAMELYA OZKESER
502 GULAY REFIKOGULLARI
507 GOKSER SAFA
425 KARDELEN SAKARYALI
540 SERRUF SAMLIOGLU
547 DINCER SOFOROGLU
532 SUGDE ARPALIKLI
447 ALP CIRAKLI
4ESO :International GCSE Award:ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG.
Candidate  First Name Last Name
Number
357 SANEM CAGA
389 IMGE AKYENER
459 DENIZ DAVULCU
403 SUSEN TOPAL
498 SILA BOLAT
359 ISIL DIREKTOR
457 DOGUKAN EVCIL
458 ERDA OGUZ SAKER
4FRO :International GCSE Award:FRENCH
Candidate  First Name Last Name
Number
357 SANEM CAGA
463 YAREN FADILOGLULARI
531 KEMAL ATALAR



501 EFSANE URETICI
475 CAN BATIN AVDAN

485 OZKAN GUNAY
497 MERYEM OZKAN

428 ALl EDIP

484 CEVAT GUNAY
442 CORINA VILENA IORDACHESCU
490 EMEL RAMIZ

612 PEMBE SAHLI

611 SADUN SOYKIR

359 ISIL DIREKTOR
4TUO :International GCSE Award:TURKISH
Candidate  First Name Last Name
Number

565 BARAN AKGUL
558 GUZIDE ALEMDAR
526 ILAYDA BAYKAN ALEMDAR
602 ALP ATAI

601 ILAYDA AVSAR

563 GIZEM BOZAN
528 SEVGI CAVUSOGLU
541 SEVILAY CESURER
570 EYLUL DEMIRCAN
583 ERTUGRUL DONANGIL
568 EMINE EFENDI
539 GUNEL IMANOVA
575 ALEYNA AZRA KANBER
610 UGUR KARASALIH
536 SEVIM KIRGIZ

592 MERTKAN MEVSIMLER
581 IBRAHIM OZGENC
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A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*



580
542
560
543
559
554
555
551
566
537
567
574
589
593
534
549
571
557
538
607
579
594
561
599
411
588
611
569
591
572

ISMAIL

DILA

MENEKSE
CEMALIYE SUDE
ALMILA

CAGLA

CANSU

ALIYE

AYSEN

SANER
DILAYDA
GULGUN
MEHMET
AYLIN

GOKTUG FERHAN
ZEKA

TENGUL
FATMA
MEHMET SALIH
MELISA

ARDA

DAMLA
TEZCAN
GOKCEN
AYHAN

EMINE

SADUN

HULYA

ERIN

CEMALIYE

OZGENC
OZSAKIN
PASA

SEYTAN
SONMEZ
TANLI
TOPUKCU
Ucoz

UNSAL

ANIZ

AVSAR

BAHIT
BAKKALOGLU
CAYGUR
COMUNOGLU
DIZDAR
EMINSEL
ENDER
HACIALI
HAVALI
KARADERI
KODAN
MUSLU
0yAN0)
POLILI
SAHKUDELER
SOYKIR
TEKAR
ULUCLAR
YESILOVALI
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595 SEVGI YIGIT A

556 SEVILAY YUCELEN A

617 TARIK DEDEKORKUT B

533 SUHEYLA ERCIKA B

608 TULAY KADER B

430 BATU OZSUsUZLU B

606 GULSUN TUGBA KARAMUSTAFA C

535 SENGUL ORBAY C
4GNO :International GCSE Award:GERMAN

Candidate First Name Last Name Grade
Number

515 LADEN ELKIRAN A*
486 CEMAL BARTU BEKTAS A
466 MERVE AKDENIZ B
443 SERRA KUCUK B
464 UMAY OKSUz B
441 SELIN ADAOZ C
456 EKIN EJDEROGLU C
472 ECE ERYASAR C
445 ADA DIREN KURT D
4ECO :International GCSE Award:ECONOMICS

Candidate  First Name Last Name Grade
Number

388 AZIZ ALTAY A*
417 ASYA AKMANDOR D
4FAO :International GCSE Award:ART & DESIGN FINE ART
Candidate  First Name Last Name Grade
Number

389 IMGE AKYENER A
453 BURCU BEYZADE B

5PS01:GCSE Unit:PSYCHOLOGY 1



Candidate First Name Last Name Grade
Number

454 DENIZ ALEMDAR 65/80 (a)

503 SERAY AIMEE ISAK 60/80 (b)
616 CANSU FIGEN TUNCELLI 32/80 (e)
5PS02:GCSE Unit:PSYCHOLOGY 2

Candidate First Name Last Name Grade
Number

354 CANSU KOPRULULER 79/120 (c)
319 FERHAN BENLI 71/120 (d)
309 HALIL HASSAN 68/120 (d)
2PS01:GCSE Award:PSYCHOLOGY

Candidate First Name Last Name Grade Result
Number

354 CANSU KOPRULULER B PASS
319 FERHAN BENLI C PASS
309 HALIL HASSAN C PASS

CAMBRIDGE MAY-JUNE 2013 RESULTS
June 2013: IGCSE: English as a Second Language (0510)

Result Percentage
Candidate Name Uniform
No. Mark
4866 CAGA:SANEM A* (With Grade 91
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)
4892 IORDACHESCU CORINA VILENA  A* (With Grade 90
T(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)
4905 KUCUK:SERRA A (With Grade 89
2(TWQO) in
Oral/Aural)
4846 ALEMDAR:DENIZ A (With Grade 89
T(ONE) in

Oral/Aural)
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4860

4878

4848

4853

4845

4931

4883

4880

4855

4915

4916

4896

BEKTAS:CEMAL BARTU

ELKIRAN:LADEN

ALTAY:AZIZ

ATALAR:KEMAL

AKYENER:IMGE

URETICI:EFSANE

FADILOGLULARI:YAREN

ERYASAR:ECE

AVDAN:CAN

BATIN

OZEROL:HUSEYIN

OZKAN:MERYEM

KARASALIH:UGUR

A (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

A (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

A (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

A (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

A (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

A (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

A (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

A (With Grade
T(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

87

87

87

87

86

84

83

80

79

78

78

78



4898

4843

4859

4876

4928

4909

4861

4936

4904

4885

4841

4858

KAYNAK:UNSAL

AKMANDOR:ASYA

BEDEOGLU:CANAY

EDIP:ALI

TOPAL:SUSEN

MUKELLEF:UYSAL

BEKTAS:BUSE YEL

ZORT:GUNAY

KOZAL:KARDELEN

GIRENITLIOGLU:ESRA

ADAOZ:SELIN

BARDAK:HUSEYIN

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
T(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
4(FOUR) in
Oral/Aural)

78

78

78

77

76

76

76

75

75

75

75

75



4917

4887

4889

4891

4899

4907

4913

4868

4857

4918

4926

4910

RAMIZ:EMEL

GUNAY:OZKAN

HATIPOGLU:NESRIN

INCE:AHMET

KESKIN:AYNIL

KUTCHUK:EDA NADIRE

OZANT:YASEMIN

CEK:ALISAN

BALCI:TUNAY

SADIKOGLU:SEVILAY SURUR

SOYKIR:SADUN

OGUZ:IZEL

B (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
4(FOUR) in
Oral/Aural)

B (With Grade
1(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

73

73

73

73

73

71

71

71

71

69

68

67



4902

4852

4923

4906

4897

4873

4838

4935

4877

4925

4863

4849

KOC:MERAL

AYBUKE

ATAI:ALP

SERPEK:RESAT

KURT:ADA

DIREN

KASOT:TULAY

DAVULCU:DENIZ

ABIYEV:SANAN

ZEKAI:AYER

EJDEROGLU:EKIN

SONSAL:ERDOGAN

BEYIT:ALI

AMCA:SONAY

C (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

C (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

67

66

65

65

64

64

64

62

61

60

60

60



4851

4864

4933

4888

4850

4881

5042

4919

4875

4932

4890

4862

ARISOY:TAYYAR

BOLAT:SILA

YUKSEKBAS:ASLI

GUNAY:CEVAT

ARHUN:DAMLA

EVCIL:DOGUKAN

AYBARS:TUGBERK

SAHIN:EKIN

DIREKTOR:ISIL

YUCEMOZ:BERK

INANCOGLU:MELIS

BESEN:KARDELEN

C (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
T(ONE) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)
D (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

60

58

57

57

57

56

55

55

55

54

54

53



4842

4908

4911

4895

4886

4922

4884

4871

4840

4894

4920

4900

AKDENIZ:MERVE

MANAVOGLU:BERSUN EROL

OKSUZ:UMAY

KARASALIH:ERDIM

GOKSER:SAFA

SAKER:ERDA OGUZ

GALIP:HAZAL

CIDIK:EMEL

ADANIR:FEVZI

KARAOKCU:EFSANE

SAHLI:PEMBE

KIZILDUMAN:BERKE

D (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

D (With Grade
2(TWO) in
Oral/Aural)

E (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

E (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

E (With Grade
4(FOUR) in
Oral/Aural)

E (With Grade
4(FOUR) in
Oral/Aural)

E (With Grade
4(FOUR) in
Oral/Aural)

E (With Grade
4(FOUR) in
Oral/Aural)
E (With Grade
4(FOUR) in
Oral/Aural)

53

52

52

52

51

49

49

46

44

42

40

40



40

Percentage

Uniform
Mark

4869 CERIBASI:DAMLA E (With Grade
3(THREE) in
Oral/Aural)

June 2013: IGCSE: English as a Second Language (0511)

Candidate Name Result

No.

4847 ALPTURK:ALP A

4870 CEVIK:DILARA AYSU B

June 2013: IGCSE: Information and Communication (0417)
Result

Candidate Name

No.

4848 ALTAY:AZIZ A*

4853 ATALAR:KEMAL A*

4860 BEKTAS:CEMAL BARTU A

4857 BALCI:TUNAY A

4931 URETICI:EFSANE A

4861 BEKTAS:BUSE YEL A

4878 ELKIRAN:LADEN A

4883 FADILOGLULARI:YAREN A

4916 OZKAN:MERYEM A

4898 KAYNAK:UNSAL B

4923 SERPEK:RESAT B

4862 BESEN:KARDELEN B

4838 ABIYEV:SANAN B

4935 ZEKAI:AYER B

4876 EDIP:ALI C

4880 ERYASAR:ECE C

4926 SOYKIR:SADUN C

4887 GUNAY:OZKAN C

4855 AVDAN:CAN C

BATIN

85
76

Percentage

Uniform
Mark

91
91
89
84
83
82
82
81
81
79
79
76
75
71
67
66
65
64
61
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4881 EVCIL:DOGUKAN C 61
4888 GUNAY:CEVAT D 59
4896 KARASALIH:UGUR D 58
4864 BOLAT:SILA D 54
4895 KARASALIH:ERDIM D 53
4852 ATALALP D 52
4917 RAMIZ:EMEL D 52
4908 MANAVOGLU:BERSUN EROL E 49
June 2013: IGCSE: History (0470)
Result Percentage

Candidate Name Uniform Mark

No.
4843 AKMANDOR:ASYA E 41
June 2013: IGCSE: Literature (English) (0486)

Result Percentage

Candidate Name Uniform Mark

No.

4843 AKMANDOR:ASYA B 71

4872 CIRAKLI:ALP C 60

June 2013: IGCSE: Sociology (0495)
Result Percentage

Candidate Name Uniform Mark
No.

4893 ISAK:SERAY AIMEE E 45

June 2013: IGCSE: Art and Design (0400)

Result Percentage
Candidate Name
No.

4883 FADILOGLULARIL:YAREN C 69
4901 KOC:ALANUR C 66

Uniform Mark
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